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DUBAI CHOCOLATE PANETTONE 1 X 800G
(WRAPPED)

SKU: I07.13

Categories: Cakes, Seasonal - Christmas Products, Seasonal Cakes

Tags: christmas, Dubai chocolate, Dubai chocolate panettone,

Dubai style chocolate panettone, panettone, seasonal

Approx. pieces 800 | Pack size 1 x 800g | Piece size 220mm x

110mm |

A luxurious twist on the classic Italian panettone, our Dubai Chocolate Panettone is filled with smooth pistachio

cream, coated in cocoa glaze, and topped with dark chocolate flakes, pistachio grains, and crunchy kadayif.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain: NUTS (ALMONDS, HALZENUTS), MUSTARD.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard May Contain

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1683

Calories 402

Fat (g) 19

Sat. fat (g) 11

Carbohydrate (g) 49

Sugar (g) 23

Protein (g) 7

Salt (g) 0.52

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour, PISTACHIO filling (glucose syrup, sugar, water, PISTACHIO paste 20%, natural flavours, skimmed

MILK powder, high oleic sunflower oil, coconut oil, cocoa butter, salt, thickeners: pectin; preservatives:

potassium sorbate; emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids; colours: calcium carbonate; colouring food

substances: carrot concentrate, pumpkin and spirulina), sugar, water, BUTTER (MILK), cocoa coating 6% (sugar,

emulsifier: fully hydrogenated vegetable fats (palm kernel, coconut), low-fat cocoa, LACTOSE, emulsifier: SOY

lecithin; flavours), natural yeast (WHEAT) 5%, EGG yolks, EGGS, dark chocolate flakes 2% (sugar, emulsifier:

partially hydrogenated vegetable fats (palm kernel, coconut), low-fat cocoa powder (16%), emulsifier SOY

lecithin; flavours), emulsifiers: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids; PISTACHIO grains 2%, kadayif paste 2%

(WHEAT flour, water), Millefiori honey, whole MILK, salt, malted WHEAT flour, natural flavours.


